
Green Spirit
Educational 

Academy

24334 Kennedy Rd. 
Georgina, Ontario  
L0E 1R0 
416-990-0334 
greenspirited23@gmail.com

Teaching children how to 
think, not what to think 

2023-2024 
Learning Calendar

First Day of Classes:  
Tuesday September 5, 2023 
Last Day of Classes:   
Friday June 21, 2024

SEPTEMBER 2023 FEBRUARY 2024

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 1 2 3 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

3 H 5 6 7 8 9 4 5 6 7 8 P 10

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Labour Day              Monday Sept. 4, 2023

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 18 H 20 21 22 23 24 Thanksgiving            Monday Oct. 9, 2023

24 25 26 27 28 P 30 25 26 27 28 29 Christmas Break       Monday Dec. 25 to      
                                  Friday Jan. 5, 2024

OCTOBER 2023 MARCH 2024 Family Day               Monday Feb. 19, 2024

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2
March Break             Monday Mar. 18 to 
                                  Friday Mar. 22, 2024

8 H 10 11 12 13 14 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Good Friday              Friday Mar. 29, 2024

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 10 11 12 3 14 15 16 Easter Monday          Monday Apr, 1, 2024

22 23 24 25 26 P 28 17 H H H H H 23 Victoria Day             Monday May 20, 2024

29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 H 30

31

NOVEMBER 2023 APRIL 2024 PROFESSIONAL ACTIVITY 
- NO SCHOOL

1 2 3 4 H 2 3 4 5 6

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Friday, September 22, 2023

19 20 21 22 23 P 25 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Friday October 27, 2023

26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 Friday November 24, 2023

DECEMBER 2023 MAY 2024 Friday February 9, 2024

1 2 1 2 3 4 Friday June 7, 2024



3 4 5 6 7 8 9 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 19 H 21 22 23 24 25

24 H H H H H 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 SNOW DAYS 
- NO SCHOOL31

JANUARY 2024 JUNE 2024

H H H H H 6 1 An email will be sent at 7:30am to

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 2 3 4 5 6 P 8 confirm that school is cancelled due to

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 dangerous weather and road conditions.

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 16 17 28 29 20 21 22 You can also check road conditions at

28 29 30 31 23 H H H H H 29 www.schoolbuscity.com or

30 Student 1-877-330-3001

H School Holiday 
P.A. Day

P


